DESCRIPTION
GENERAL
PXV100AS-F200-R4-V19-BBH
Sensors » Optical reading head
wwww.bbh-products.de
Böttgerstraße 40
D- 92637 Weiden
1

PXV100AS-F200-R4-V19-BBH
Sensors » Optical reading head
ORDER INFORMATIONS
OPTICAL READING HEAD
item description item no.
PXV100AS-F200-R4-V19-BBH Optical reading head for incident light positioning system 2581
PXV-AA25-* Data Matrix code tape, System components 2582
ACCESSORIES
item description item no.
V19-G-BKx-PUR-U/ABG-BBH Female cordset, M12, 8-pin,shielded, PUR Cable
Cores: 8 x 0,25 mm²
Length: 1,5m; 2m; 5m
on request
V19-G-BKx-PUR-U/ABG-V19-G-BBH Connection cable, M12 to M12, 8-pin,shielded, PUR Cable
Cores: 8 x 0,25 mm²
Length: 1,5m; 2m; 5m (item no.: 2626)
on request
V19-G-ABG-PG9-BBH Female connector, M12, 8-pin, shielded, fi eld attachable 2583
V19-G-ABG-PG9-FE-BBH Female connector, M12, 8-pin, shielded, fi eld attachable on request
PCV-SC12-BBH Grounding clip for PXV system on request
PCV-LM25-BBH Marker head for 25 mm code tape on request
PCV-MB1-BBH Alignment guide for PXV100-* reading head on request
PCV-AG100-BBH Mounting bracket for PCV* reading head on request
PCV-USB_RS485-Converter Set USB to RS-485 interface converter on request
PCV-KBL-V19-STR-RS485-BBH Cable unit with power supply for USB / RS 485 interface converter on request
SOFTWARE
item description item no.
SafePLC² 1st Programming software, 1te License incl. Hardlock 1244
SafePLC² 2nd Programming software, 2te License incl. Hardlock 1646